cod. 9230301

Exploded View

718018
719117
703917

[0.0] 01.94 [ 00.00 | 3.90.813.000 |

746 Parts

E24 7435 Internal Snap Ring
6204 Ball Bearing

M3 x 10 Socket Head Screw

3 mm Lock Washer

E15 7435 External Snap Ring
M6 x 30 Socket Head Screw

M4 x 6 Hex Head Screw

M4 x 10 Socket Head Screw

Wire Tie

. M12 x 20 Hex Head Boit

. M5 x 16 Socket Head Screw
. 6205 Ball Bearing

. 152 7437 Internal Snap Ring

. E25 7435 Snap Ring

. M5 x 12 Socket Hlead Screw
. M8 x 20 Hex'Head Bo!t

. 8 mm Lock Washer

. 6004 Ball Bearing

OCONONAWN

71080
704335
703924

726952
722321

713003
711019
716015
706908

18

RRFAAC —



